19
SAPHIR self-drilling screws JT2
made of case-hardened steel, zinc-plated
Length
 [mm]
 [mm]
Price/100
[EUR]
Order description Article number EAN
Sealing washer E19, Ø 19 mm
62 35 - 48 250 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x62-E19 EJOGUARD 3 563 412 674 -
82 24 - 68 200 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x82-E19 EJOGUARD 3 563 612 674 -
102 44 - 88 200 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x102-E19 EJOGUARD 3 563 812 674 -
122 64 - 108 150 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x122-E19 EJOGUARD 3 567 012 674 -
152 94 - 138 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x152-E19 EJOGUARD 3 565 912 674 -
172 114 - 158 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x172-E19 EJOGUARD 3 566 412 674 -
192 134 - 178 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x192-E19 EJOGUARD 3 566 612 674 -
212 154 - 198 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x212-E19 EJOGUARD 3 566 712 674 -
232 174 - 218 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x232-E19 EJOGUARD 3 566 812 674 -
262 204 - 248 100 JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3x262-E19 EJOGUARD 3 566 912 674 -
Order information: Other sealing washer combinations upon request
EJOT® self-drilling screw JT2-D-6-5.5/6.3 EJOGUARD
Application range
ll �Fastening sandwich panels
to 1.5 – 5 mm steel substructure
Characteristics
ll �Case-hardened steel
ll EJOGUARD corrosion protection
ll Stainless steel sealing washer
ll Pre-assembled sealing washer
ll High thread
Technical Specifications
Diameter 5.5 mm
Drilling capacity tI + tII 6.5 mm
Drive Hexagon A/F8
Ø high thread 6.3 mm
Installation rotation speed max. 1300 rpm
AF8
SCAN
TO
SHOP
Поставщик продукции ООО "1001 КРЕПЕЖ" www.1001krep.ru +7 (495) 230-10-82